

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6040-6041 OF 2010

M/S ESPN SOFTWARE INDIA P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For vacation of stay)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.For Applicant/
Respondent(s)Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Ms. Rukmini Bobde, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace the appeals on 11th November, 2010,
for directions. List connected matters also on the
same date in case service is complete in those
cases.[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar