

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6040-6041 OF 2010

M/S ESPN SOFTWARE INDIA P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, vacating stay and permission
to file Volume-II)
[For Directions]

Date: 11/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram,Sr.Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg,Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde,Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Ravi Sikri,Adv.
Ms. Nidhi,Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These civil appeals shall stand over for
four weeks for Directions.

In the meantime, service shall be completed
in all connected matters, including Civil Appeal
Nos.8358-8359 of 2010, and they shall be listed
together.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted in
matters where service is not complete.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar