

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.3 and 4 of 2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6040-6041 OF 2010

M/S ESPN SOFTWARE INDIA P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2012 These I.As. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.N.Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

For RR No.7 Mr.Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Ms.Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.

For TRAI Mr.Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr.Anmol Chandan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A. Nos.3 and 4 on 17.10.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master