

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6040-6041 OF 2010

M/S ESPN SOFTWARE INDIA P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and amendment of memo of parties and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 8358-8359 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 10476-10477 of 2010

Date: 05/12/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Ms.Priyanka Das, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, the appeals are adjourned. To be listed in the month of February, 2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master